Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of January 2015

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers

Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

Advantage

Budget Rent A Car

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

NCR

Thrifty

Datura

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC
Zipcar, Inc.

Payless Car Rental

2015/January

281,843
293,597

575,440

2,011,728
1,589,847
192,483
1,961,374
1,028,719
1,491,591
3,708,266
1,307,352
583,668

47,590
435,954
2,572
215,068

2014/January

271,425
277,810

549,235

2,069,217
1,664,320
163,166
1,735,850
1,060,390
1,334,432
3,828,361
1,215,913
572,883
31,196

337,674
1,602



