## Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of January 2015

	2015/January	2014/January
Deplaned Passengers	281,843	271,425
Enplaned Passengers	293,597	277,810
Total Passengers	575,440	549,235
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	2,011,728	2,069,217
Alamo	1,589,847	1,664,320
Advantage	192,483	163,166
Budget Rent A Car	1,961,374	1,735,850
Dollar	1,028,719	1,060,390
Enterprise Leasing Company	1,491,591	1,334,432
Hertz Corporation	3,708,266	3,828,361
NCR	1,307,352	1,215,913
Thrifty	583,668	572,883
Datura Sixt Rent A Car, LLC Zipcar, Inc. Payless Car Rental	47,590 435,954 2,572 215,068	31,196 337,674 1,602